R04A Micro-D Connectors
Sunkye International Co., Limited.  Email: sales@sunkye.com  Tel: 00852-69486797  Fax: 00852-31828508
Version Code 2024
®
R04A Series Right Angle To PCB Connectors
MIL-DTL-83513 Micro-D Connectors
Brief Introduction
· Micro-D Connectors

	 No Code—Aluminum Shell, Nickel Plating
Contact Arrangements
How To Order
1.27 0.635
3.
3
126
100 76
100 Pins
1.27 0.635
1.1 111
21 12
21 Pins
1.27 0.635
1.1 18
15 9
15 Pins
1.27 0.635
2.
2
124
4869
69 Pins
1.27 0.635
2.
2
118
51 36
51 Pins
1.27 0.635
1.1 15
9 6
9 Pins
1.27 0.635
1.1 119
0273
37 Pins
1.27 0.635
1.1 126
7215
A51 Pins
1.27 0.635
1.1 113
25 14
25 Pins
1.27 0.635
1.1 116
31 17
31 Pins
Mating Face of Male Connectors
2
R04A Micro-D Connectors
Sunkye International Co., Limited.  Email: sales@sunkye.com  Tel: 00852-69486797  Fax: 00852-31828508
Version Code 2024
®
Locking Hardware
Tail Lengths
Code Feature Panel Thickness Stereogram Outline Dimensions
N02 Hex Head /
Please See Below
N08 Hex Head
Rear Panel Mounting Only 1.5 mm0
-0.10
Tail Code Tail Length Recommend The Thickness Of PCB
1 2.77 1.2~2.2
2 3.56 2.0~3.0
3 4.37 2.8~3.8
Outline Dimensions
#2-56UNC-2A